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Adams Tufts, Kimberly

Interim President

Coalition of Black Faculty Administrators
Assistant Dean of Interprofesisonal Education
College of Health Sciences

(757) 683-5011 * ktufts@odu.edu

Alvarez, Tania

Hispanic and Latino Employee Association
Coordinator, Transfer Advising & Articulations
Advising & Transfer Programs

(757) 683-3711 * talvarez@odu.edu

Belk, Tony
Manager, Employee Relations
Human Resources

(757) 683-3046 * jbelk@odu.edu

Benjamin, Richardean
Associate Dean
College of Health Sciences

(757) 683-4960 * rbenjami@odu.edu

Bloom, Mary
Student Veteran's Association
mbloo004@odu.edu

Brown, Chariety

Hourly and Classified Employees
Associate Director, Processing
Undergraduate Admissions

(757) 683-5544 * cbrown@odu.edu

Clark, Lesa

Executive Director, Intercultural Relations
Student Engagement & Enrollment Services
(757) 683-4406 ° Iclark@odu.edu

Diawara, Norou (current sabbatical)
President

Coalition of Black Faculty Administrators
Associate Professor, Mathematics & Statistics
College of Sciences

(757) 683-3886 * ndiawara@odu.edu

Dickie, Elisabeth “"Beth Ann”
Director, Educational Accessibility
Educational Accessibility

(757) 683-4655 ¢ edickie@odu.edu

Dunman, ReNeé

Assistant Vice President

Institutional Equity & Diversity

(757) 683-3141 * rdunman@odu.edu

Eddins, Emily

Assistant Director, Service-Learning
Leadership & Student Involvement
(757) 683-3446 * eeddins@odu.edu

Elmustafa, Abdelmageed

Associate Professor

Mechanical & Aerospace Engineering Batten
College of Engineering & Technology

(757) 683-5576 * aelmusta@odu.edu



Fowler, George
University Librarian
University Libraries

(757) 683-5904 * gfowler@odu.edu

Keating, Meredith
Graduate Student * mkeating@odu.edu

Lee, Lea

Asian Caucus

Associate Professor, Teaching & Learning
Darden College of Education

(757) 683-4801 * Ixlee@odu.edu

Li, Ling

Asian Caucus

Professor, Information Technology &
Decision Sciences

Strome College of Business

(757) 683-6455 * lli@odu.edu

Major, Debra

Provost Fellow for Diversity
Professor & Eminent Scholar
Department of Psychology
College of Sciences

(757) 683-4235 * dmajor@odu.edu

Mcauliffe, Garrett
Professor, Counseling & Human Services
Darden College of Education

(757) 683-5705 * gmcaulif@odu.edu

Miller-Dunleavy, Linda

Senior Lecturer, Communication
Disorders and Special Education
Darden College of Education

(757) 683-6296 * Imillerd@odu.edu

Osgood, Christopher

Associate Professor

Department of Biological Sciences
College of Sciences

(757) 683-6778 * cosgood@odu.edu

Paredes, Tisha
Assistant Vice President, Assessment
Institutional Effectiveness & Assessment

(757) 683-3154 * tparedes@odu.edu

Richmond, Randale

Senior Associate Athletic Director
Compliance & Student-Athlete Welfare
Intercollegiate Athletics

(757) 683-3369 * rrichmon@odu.edu

Ritchie, Joe
Co-Chair, Safe Space Committee

Director, First Year Academic Enhancement

Advising & Transfer Programs
(757) 683-3712 * jlritchi@odu.edu
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Rubin, Bruce

Associate Professor, Finance Department
Strome College of Business

(757) 683-3590 * rubin@odu.edu

Sanders, Stephanie

Chair, President's Task Force on Inclusive Excellence
Director, Diversity Initiatives

Institutional Equity & Diversity

(757) 683-3141 * s2sander@odu.edu

Silvis, David

Director, English Language Center
College of Continuing Education &
Professional Development

(757) 683-5687 * dsilvis@odu.edu

Sweet, David
Graduate Student
Institutional Equity & Diversity

(757) 683-3141 * dsweet@odu.edu

Toussaint, Jeffrey
Lecturer, Sociology & Criminal Justice
College of Arts & Letters

(757) 683-3791 * jtoussai@odu.edu

Young, Johnny
Associate Vice President
Student Engagement & Enrollment Services

(757) 683-3442 * jwyoung@odu.edu




